10 9 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
盘忠沁 REV-
A-
B-
C
ECN No,

Durability :10000 Cycles
3. Operating Temperature: -25"C TO +85"C
4. PART NUMBER CODE:（产品料号）
Z-CF079S X B 12 X -A-01
(T戏）石只可
吁忠诚�TERIAL:
(2) HOUSING COLOR:
B:BLACK
(3) CONTACTS PLATED:
12：接触锁金3U,其它GF
(4) PACKING OPTIONS
T:TRAY
R:Reel＋吵心
E
TYPE:
4
3
2
SUS304 1/2H T=0.30mm
SHIELDING PLATE I SUS301 3/4H T=0.15mm
C1814-H T=0.12mm
PA9T UL94V-0 座
SHELL
CONTACT
HOUSING
NICKEL 30u" MIN PLATING
lu 叩'"·
如扣＇，凡A冗D ON THE FUNCTIO队L 战队 OF CO盯沁T.PIATING GF OF THE SOI.DER皿
BLACK
1PCS
1PCS
2SET
1PCS
NO. I DESCRI叩ON
PART NO.:
SEE THE PART NUMBER CODE
MA兀RIAL REMARKS
DRAIJN BY
SAM
QlY
DATE
2021,08,18
0
A
泸
0
小
售
兰
岩WAS
Al
ll\J
ml
GENERAL TOLERANCES I TITLE
(UNLESS SPECIFIED) USB C F 14PIN FLAG lYPE
CHECKED BY
JAY
DATE
2021,08,18
D
c
B
DIJG.NO. Sl£ET N□,
1 OF 2
SCALE
1 i1
APPR□VED BY
JACKY
DATE
2021,08,18
A
＠已－ 甩脏岭泭桢
10 9 8 7 6